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Platz Fahrer Anz.Rd.Riickst.Rd. schn.Rdz. @-Rdz. Pkt.
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FREUNDE
BERLIN

Bernhard G
Ricardo

Bjorn B.
Joachim

Uwe

Jan (Fishwish)
Lutz S

Sven (Hedgehog)

BERLIN
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Aktuelles Rennen

163,32
163,08
162,93
159,17
157,66
157,37
157,08
155,14

-0,24
0,39
-415
-5,66
-5,95
6,24
-8,18

8,339
8,553
8,535
8,797
8,859
8,695
8,804
8,747
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8,817
8,831
11,048
9,047
9,134
9,150
9,169
9,283

30
27
25
24
23
22
21
20

Bahn:

Queen Lui

Rennen Nr.:
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Ricardo
Joachim
C.P.

Bjorn B.
Bernhard G
Uwe

Lutz S
Sven (Hedgehog)
Michael K
Stephan B.
Klaus

Jan (Fishwish)
AL

Peter M.
Heinz

Jorg
Kerstin
MichaZ.
Kane
Friedjof
Micha

6  Streichergebnisse 3 Datum:
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182,56
186,29
199,49
189,35
189,12
183,62
189,27
181,97
193,72
184,15
181,27
184,71
184,71
188,64
182,38
181,01
154 54
195,69
201,78
190,52
193,76

Rennen im Jahr:
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8,524
8,613
8,473
8,487
8,339
8,642
8,662
8,747
8,531
8,825
8,811
8,613
8,631
8,929
8,706
8,873
9,350
8,768
8,634
8911
8,876

12 Renntag:

Gesamtergebnis 2016
IPlatz Fahrer @-Anz.Rd. schn.Rdz. @-Rdz. Anz.Ren.

9,497
9,380
9,058
9,596
9,165
9,524
9,134
9,536
9,328
9,855
10,005
9,099
9,831
9,542
9,931
9,944
11,707
9,198
8,921
9,448
9,291
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16.06.2016
16.06.2016
" SLOT
FREUNDE
BERLIN
Pkt. Rickst.
148 -
145 -3
144 -4
138 10
126 -22
119 -29
104 -44
98 -50
74 -74
69 -79
63 -85
63 -85
45 -103
45 -103
44 -104
28 -120
27 -121
22 -126
22 -126
20 -128
16 -132



durchschnitt 159,47 -4,40 8,666 9,310 - Idurchschniﬁ 186,597 8,712 9,571 3



	Zusammenfassung

